Change Order to DecisionQOne P000276 (fwd)

Tofl

EXHIBIT E9A

---------- Forwarded message ----re=ew-

Date: Tue, 7 Mar 2000 14:27:10 -0600

From: idecker(@utdallas.edu

To: PWATSON@utdallas edu

Subject: Change Order to DecisionOne PO00276

We need to do a change order to DELETE the following equiptment effective
immediately or by April 1, 2000 at
the latest.

IBM 3990, Serial numbers 92611 and 92007,

1BM 3390, serial numbers XA5604, XAS5819, XA7178, XA7242, XB0723, and XB9059.

per request from Arnold Laurent 3/7/2000
Thanks

Iris
X2619

3/20/2000 4:36 PM



